Service, Inc. 
From: Human Services Department 
Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute An 
Amendment To An Existing Professional Services Agreement With American Building 
Service, Inc., Increasing The Current Agreement Of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($250,000) By An Additional Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000) 
For A New Total Agreement Amount Not To Exceed One Million Dollars ($1,000,000) 
And Extending The Term End Date From December 31, 2026 To June 30, 2029 For 
Regular Janitorial And Cleaning Services At Early Childhood Facilities 

2/5/2026 Rules